132
4 Power Supplies
Silver Line Series – Single & Multi-Output Linears
The Silver Line series follows the industry accepted
footprint for open frame, linear power supplies. Standard
screw terminal connections and optional covers are offered
for safety considerations.
Features

FCC Class B and VDE
0871 for Class B
Cover Option Derate power by an additional 15%
Cooling
Forced air. 20 CFM required for full rating
Derate 30% without cooling
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.solahevidutysales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.solahevidutysales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
133
4Power Supplies
SL Series Selection Table
Catalog Number Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Case
SLS-05-030-1T 5 V @ 3 A*# – – A
SLS-05-060-1T 5 V @ 6 A*# – – B1
SLS-05-090-1T 5 V @ 9 A*# – – C
SLS-05-120-1T 5 V @ 12 A*# – – I2
 SLS-12-017T1
12 V @ 1.7 A# or
15 V @ 1.5 A
– – A
SLS-12-034T 12 V @ 3.4 A# – – B1
SLS-12-051T 12 V @ 5.1 A# – – C
SLS-12-068T 12 V @ 6.8 A# – – I2
SLS-15-045T 15 V @ 4.5 A# – – C
SLS-15-060T 15 V @ 6 A# – – I2
SLS-24-012T 24 V @ 1.2 A# – – A
SLS-24-024T 24 V @ 2.4 A# – – B2
SLS-24-036T 24 V @ 3.6 A# – – C
SLS-24-048T 24 V @ 4.8 A# – – I2
SLS-24-072T 24 V @ 7.2 A# – – K
SLS-24-120T  24 V @ 12.0 A# – – L
SLD-12-1010-12T1
12 V @ 1 A or
15 V @ .8 A
-12 V @ 1 A or